
Date

Vehicle SKE 6681 M

Make/Model TOYOTA PRIUS C

Chassis No. JTDKD3B3X01005481

No. Unit

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

11 1

12 1

13 2

14 1

15 1

16 1

17 1

18 1

19 1

20 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 1

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

Unit Price AmountDescription

Estimation

998.20$           

59.00$             

63.00$             

65.00$             

211.00$           

412.00$           

Parts Replacment

TAILGATE

TAILGATE LOGO - TOYOTA 

TAILGATE EMBLEM - TOYOTA

TAILGATE EMBLEM - PRIUS C

TAIL LAMP PANEL RH

100.00$                                   

50.00$                                     

100.00$                                   

150.00$                                   

998.20$                                   

59.00$                                     

63.00$                                     

65.00$                                     

9,192.30$                                

2,298.08$                                

6,894.23$                                

Total

Less 25%

Total

100

50

100

150

100

100

S/Nett Items

TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS

TAIL LAMP CLIPS

REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR FENDER SEALANT

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS

REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS

TAILGATE EMBLEM - HYBRID 71.00$             71.00$                                     

TAILGATE INNER TRIM 452.00$           452.00$                                   

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 231.00$           231.00$                                   

TAIL LAMP RH 457.00$           457.00$                                   

REAR FENDER RH 875.00$           875.00$                                   

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH 411.00$           411.00$                                   

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR 455.00$           455.00$                                   

211.00$                                   

412.00$                                   

465.10$                                   

534.00$                                   

213.00$                                   

465.10$           

267.00$           

213.00$           

TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR L+R

REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH

312.00$           312.00$                                   

END PANEL TOP GARNISH 342.00$           342.00$                                   

615.00$                                   615.00$           

EXHAUST MOUNTING

EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

899.00$                                   

72.00$                                     

310.00$                                   

459.00$                                   

899.00$           

72.00$             

310.00$           

459.00$           

END PANEL

SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD

EXHAUST PIPE

TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING 211.00$           211.00$                                   

100.00$                                   

100.00$                                   

TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT 80 80.00$                                     

REAR FENDER COWLING RH



8 1

9 1

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

11 1

930.00$                                   

END PANEL SEALANT

Total

100END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS

5,300.00$                                

7,824.23$                                

300 300.00$                                   

13,124.23$                        Total Amount

250.00$                                   

150 150.00$                                   

400 400.00$                                   

150 150.00$                                   

300.00$                                   

1,600.00$                                

TO RNR REAR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY 

1,200.00$                                

Total Labour

Parts Replacement Amount

TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS 600 600.00$                                   

TO RNR REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM 300

1600

1200

TO CHECK WATER LEAK 

250

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS

SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS

TO RNR REAR EXHAUST

TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION

LABOUR

TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN

TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 150 150.00$                                   

TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING 200 200.00$                                   

150 150.00$                                   

100.00$                                   


